
Championship Results Saturday, 9 March 2019

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

279 Adam LEWIS 2 70656 96.77 1 4

113 Luke HAYWARD 2 70656 100.34 2 2

850 Andrew SHARPE 2 70656 100.40 3 1

689 Joseph COLLEY 2 70656 100.65 4 0

1144 Andrew SVOBODA 2 70656 115.67 5 0

619 Duncan LYON 2 70656 116.05 6 0

802 Matthew O'CONNOR 1 70655 117.88 7 0

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 2 70656 123.18 8 0

1345 Adrian BELL 1 70655 124.39 9 0

723 David PARKER 1 70655 126.93 10 0

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 70655 141.68 11 0

1224 Tim DOOLAN 1 70655 151.08 12 0

111 Phil HAYWARD 1 70655 168.32 13 0

1479 Simon HOWARD 1 70655 145.44 14 0 DQ

1377 Gavin TANNER 1 70655 0.00 15 0 DNS

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1254 Annette JAMIESON 3 70658 102.84 1 4

1114 Kate SVOBODA 3 70658 117.41 2 2

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 3 70658 117.77 3 1

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 3 70658 119.73 4 0

1358 Kate ROMANIUK 3 70658 120.02 5 0

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 3 70658 126.88 6 0

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 3 70658 138.95 7 0

621 Rose TUNSTALL 3 70658 164.87 8 0

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 4 70661 107.82 1 4

674 Cara PARKER 4 70661 110.60 2 2

620 Rachel LYON 4 70661 117.80 3 1
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Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

714 Kellen PARKER 4 70662 96.92 1 4

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 4 70662 116.23 2 2

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 4 70663 137.57 1 4

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1402 Cooper HANSEN 5 70667 115.60 1 4

1115 Marcus SVOBODA 5 70667 122.79 2 2

942 Angus SLATER 5 70667 143.18 3 1

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1309 Ziani VIOLA 5 70666 103.65 1 4

1331 Isabelle BANNAN 5 70666 113.56 2 2

1283 Armani JAMIESON 5 70666 115.32 3 1

1357 Zoe ROMANIUK 5 70666 124.40 4 0

1366 Sienna HOWARD 5 70666 177.27 5 0

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

279 Adam LEWIS 6 70680 91.77 1 4

850 Andrew SHARPE 6 70680 96.77 2 2

113 Luke HAYWARD 6 70680 97.59 3 1

714 Kellen PARKER 6 70680 102.00 4 0

689 Joseph COLLEY 6 70680 110.81 5 0

1144 Andrew SVOBODA 6 70680 118.62 6 0

619 Duncan LYON 6 70680 0.00 7 0 VOID

1402 Cooper HANSEN 6 70680 124.40 8 0

Saturday, 9 March 2019 Page 2 of 3© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.



Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1254 Annette JAMIESON 7 70681 102.00 1 4

1309 Ziani VIOLA 7 70681 105.70 2 2

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 7 70681 109.33 3 1

674 Cara PARKER 7 70681 113.14 4 0

1283 Armani JAMIESON 7 70681 116.87 5 0

1331 Isabelle BANNAN 7 70681 117.25 6 0

1114 Kate SVOBODA 7 70681 120.10 7 0

72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 7 70681 0.00 8 0 VOID
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